N

LIGU

E DE
SRETAGNE

DE FOOTBALL

STAGE REGIONAL U14F

24 ET 25 AVRIL 2024
CTB HENRI GUERIN PLOUFRAGAN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

DISTRICT PRENOM

D22 HAREL LOUISE DINAN LEHON F.C.
D22 GEFFROY ELISA EN AVT GUINGAMP
D22 MAHE ANNA LAMBALLE LES LIONNES DU PENTHIEVRE
D29 MERIENNE LANA AM.S. DE GUILERS
D29 PHILIPPOT ELOANE ESPE. PLOUGUERNEAU
D29 EUZEN LOUNA LANDERNEAU F.C.
D29 MUPFASONI MAELINE QUIMPER KERFEUNTEUN F. C.
D29 IBRAHIM AHMED NAGA ST. BRESTOIS 29
D29 PINVIDIC LUCIA ST. PLABENNECOIS
D35 BRIAND ROMANE AV IRODOUER
D35 LEMERCIER LOU STADE RENNAIS F.C.
D35 LE MOUNIER CHARLOTTE STADE RENNAIS F.C.
D35 MORIN AMELIE STADE RENNAIS F.C.
D35 ROULLAND CAMILLE STADE RENNAIS F.C.
D35 SEJIN MEISSA STADE RENNAIS F.C.
D56 LE CUNFF ZOE F.C. LORIENT
D56 PLANSON LALY F.C. LORIENT
D56 BOUJU GWENN F.C. LORIENT
D56 QUATREVAUX MAELYS VANNES O.C.
D56 LARBALETIER JEANNE VANNES O.C.

CTR PPF Sylvain LORANT

DIRECTEUR POLE ESPOIRS F Mathieu BLOUIN

ADJOINT POLE ESPOIRS F Vincent GAREL

EDUCATEUR SSR VANNES Christophe DABO

ANALYSTE VIDEO Quentin COLLIN

EDUCATEUR PEFA Brieuc RAZER

EDUCATRICE Maélle CARGOUET
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